FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

ISIN:  US3453708600

Overview

2024/07/16 17:44:59

Price
13.108 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.08% (-0.01)

US3453708600
F

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Automotive
Stock

51,205 EUR

S&P 500

13.034 EUR (16,740)
13.216 EUR (2,000)
13.054 EUR

13.054 EUR

13.034 EUR

13.118 EUR
13.050667 EUR

120

1,566.00

2

WKN: 345370860
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/05/04
2022/05/04
2022/04/27
2022/04/27
2022/04/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=969430c2a5de533bbab3ea1aa90b4ba78576c10cc4183cc7f606c20be29f347d&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad9bf3069a1f9c538&time=1721244224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1638f382c992dbb49cd8d11b30b0f41d48e6b58f8ae848267d8e071ff49b67b7&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d02635278b36831f&time=1721244224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75c750cfdf703e417b111c21b789ed7f24b3dd981a18282806cfb44505bcd510&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e2bd6068d09e7eab&time=1721244224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a85afa29c71bc44ae8a8a2a75d07d47055d879343297165e13d2b51d2b90c0&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e1243064b8cdfe29&time=1721244224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=476e2af2131d3a415135e96faabe957d699e4410e2658bbb97a92a3f93760db3&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a00b188e737f71490&time=1721244224&tool=RSC

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Details

2024/07/16 17:44:59

Price

13.108 EUR

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN US3453708600
Symbol F
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 51,205 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.034 EUR (16,740)
Ask (Ask size) 13.216 EUR (2,000)
Open 13.054 EUR
High 13.054 EUR
Low 13.034 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.118 EUR
VWAP 13.050667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 120
Trading volume 1,566.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +25.10% - -
Perf (abs.) +2.63 - -
Beta 1.10 112 141
Volatility 27.49 - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/16

Tradegate 2024/  20:58
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/  21:03
07/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

13.12 EUR

13.114 EUR

13.25 EUR

13.238 EUR

10.25 USD

12.681 EUR (130
11.603 EUR (216
11.557 EUR (194

-EUR (-

13.162 EUR (2024/07/15
9.989 EUR (2024/01/19

—_—— = T — =

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
0.00 5
0.18 48
0.00 5
0.00 1
2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496627

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35

21:08

08:04

17:35

08:48

08:21

15:37

17:44

19:30

08:08

10.01 CHF

14.46 USD

13.02 EUR

14.28 USD

12.914 EUR

12.914 EUR

13.004 EUR

13.108 EUR

13.148 EUR

13.018 EUR

0.00

497.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89,423
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4991077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25423

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

 Ford

Contact Details
FORD MOTOR CO.

One American Road, Suite 1026 -

48126-2798 Dearborn

Telefon: +1-313-322-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: media@ford.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Ford
Adriana Cisneros
de Giriffin
Alexandra English
Beth Mooney
Henry Ford

John Lawler
John May

John Thornton
John Veihmeyer
John Weinberg
Jon Huntsman
Kimberly Casiano
Lynn Radakovich
William Helman
William Kennard
William Kozyra
James Duncan
Farley, Jr.
Anthony Lo

Bob Holycross
Christopher Smith
Doug Field

Elena Ford

Jennifer Waldo

John Lawler

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@ford.com

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Kumar Galhotra Member of Executive
Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	FORD MOTOR COMPANY
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



